
All Saints’ & St Antony’s  
in the PARISH of SANDERSTEAD 

 

All Sunday 9.30am services at All Saints Church are livestreamed. 

www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk 
 

FEBRUARY 2024 - All Saints’ Church  
 

 

St. Antony’s Church   

 

Growing in Christ, working together with the community and sharing God’s love 

Sunday 4 February  

2nd Sunday before Lent 
 

9.30am 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Traditional Parish Eucharist with choir & 

healing prayer.  Speaker: Bishop David Atkinson 
 

 

 

Sunday 11 February  

Sunday next before Lent 

9.30am 

 
Parish Eucharist   
Speaker:  Revd Carol Bates 

Wednesday 14 February 

ASH WEDNESDAY 

5.00 pm Parish Eucharist with ashing 
led by Revd Carol Bates 

Thursday 15 February  12.30pm Midweek Holy Communion  

Sunday 18 February  

1st Sunday of Lent 
 

9.30am 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Traditional Parish Eucharist with choir.    

Speaker: Bishop David Atkinson 
 

 

Saturday 24 February  9.00 am 
  

PARISH PRAYER In St. Catherine’s Aisle  

Sunday 25 February  
2nd Sunday of Lent 

8.00 am 
 

 

Said Eucharist - led by Revd Kevin Garrett 
 

 

 

 

 9.30 am 
 

 
Parish Eucharist - modern songs & healing 

prayer. Speaker:  Revd Jeremy Groombridge 

 

Sunday 3 March  
3rd Sunday of Lent 
 

9.30am 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Traditional Parish Eucharist with choir & 

healing prayer.  Speaker: Bishop David Atkinson 

 
 

Sundays 4 & 11 

February  
     

3.00 pm CAFÉ CHURCH – 2nd Sunday before Lent  

and Next Sunday before Lent 
 

 

 

Monday 12 February  2.00 pm T4U (2nd Monday) 

Sundays 18 & 25 

February  
     

3.00 pm CAFÉ CHURCH  

– 1st & 2nd Sundays of Lent 
 

 

Monday 26 February  2.00 pm T4U (4th Monday) 

http://www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk/

